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M E M O R A N D U M 

 
 
 
TO:    Shellfish Restoration Committee Members 
 
FROM:   Ken B. Moore, Executive Director 
 
DATE:  March 5, 2012 
 
RE:  2012-2013 Committee Charges 
 
This memorandum is to confirm your appointment by the Conference Executive Board Chairman 
to the Shellfish Restoration Committee.  Dot Leonard will serve as Committee Chairperson.   
 
The Shellfish Restoration Committee is assigned the following tasks for 2012-2013: 
 

• Review restoration information that could impact shellfish sanitation and the NSSP. 
• Identify proactive efforts in which Conference involvement would encourage restoration 

of shellfish growing areas. 
 
If you are unable to participate in the activities of this Committee, please contact us at  
803-788-7559 or issc@issc.org.   Thank you for your interest and support of the ISSC and we 
look forward to working with you.  Your Committee Chairperson will be contacting you soon.   
 
/hjt 
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Shellfish Restoration Committee: 

2012-2013 Last Name First Name Email Address 
Chair: Leonard Dorothy msmussel@oceanequities.org
Members:    
 Beatty William wbeatty@mde.state.md.us
 Bott Michael Michael.bott@state.de.us
 Erskine AJ ajerskine@bevansoyster.com
 Fleetwood Steve eastpointoysters@aol.com
 Gordon Scott scott.gordon@dmr.state.ms.us
 Halili Lisa dritausa@aol.com
 Hastback William wghastba@gw.dec.state.ny.us
 Hatch Randy rhatch@pnptc.org 
 Kennedy Jeff jeff.kennedy@state.ma.us
 LeBlanc Gordon gleblanc@dhh.la.gov
 Migliore Joe joseph.migliore@dem.ri.gov
 Rouse Debbie Debbie.rouse@state.de.us
 Ruple Angela angela.ruple@noaa.gov
 Stagg Ben ben.stagg@mrc.virginia.gov
 Taylor Bill billt@taylorshellfish.com
 Watkins Deborah Debbie.watkins@dep.state.nj.us
 Woolrich Bob bob.woolrich@doh.wa.gov
 Young Richard Richard.young@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
EPA Kramer Bill kramer.bill@epamail.epa.gov
NOAA Comar Paul paul.comar@noaa.gov
FDA Goblick Greg Gregory.goblick@fda.hhs.gov
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